
WINE MENU

Welcome to Oummi. We serve wines from all over the world. Our goal is not to have an 
extensive menu but a menu that will satisfy all types of Palates. 

Please note that some of our vintages may vary

Management 



The Bubble & Champagne Glass 				                	

Prosecco, Rizzardi Extra Dry, Italy						      110

Castelnau, Champagne, France						      140

Nosecco, Spumpante, France, (Non-Alcoholic)					     85

The White Glass  

2020 Les Calcaires, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, France				    105

2021 Fiuza, Alvarinho, Tejo, Portugal						      135

2020 La Vue, Riesling, Victoria, Australia					     150

2020 Château Ksara Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Bekkaa Valley, Lebanon	165    

2019 Domaine Michel Thomas & Fils, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, France 		  170

The Rosé Glass

2020 Pure Mirabeau en Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Côtes de Provence, France	 140

The Red Glass

2020 Les Calcaires Pinot Noir, Loire, France  					     105

2021 Trapiche Cask Oak, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina				    140

2017 Max Organic Rouge, Grenache, Syrah, Côtes du Rhône, France* EKO		  150

2018 Rizzardi Ripasso, Corvinone, Corvina, Rondinella, Valpolicella, Italy 		  160

2015 Château St.Thomas Les Emirs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Bekkaa Valley, Lebanon 	 170                 



The Bubble & Champagne Glass 				                	

Prosecco, Rizzardi Extra Dry, Italy						      110

Castelnau, Champagne, France						      140

Nosecco, Spumpante, France, (Non-Alcoholic)					     85

The White Glass  

2020 Les Calcaires, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, France				    105

2021 Fiuza, Alvarinho, Tejo, Portugal						      135

2020 La Vue, Riesling, Victoria, Australia					     150

2020 Château Ksara Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc, Bekkaa Valley, Lebanon	165    

2019 Domaine Michel Thomas & Fils, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, France 		  170

The Rosé Glass

2020 Pure Mirabeau en Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Côtes de Provence, France	 140

The Red Glass

2020 Les Calcaires Pinot Noir, Loire, France  					     105

2021 Trapiche Cask Oak, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina				    140

2017 Max Organic Rouge, Grenache, Syrah, Côtes du Rhône, France* EKO		  150

2018 Rizzardi Ripasso, Corvinone, Corvina, Rondinella, Valpolicella, Italy 		  160

2015 Château St.Thomas Les Emirs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Bekkaa Valley, Lebanon 	 170                 

The Bubble & Champagne  				                 	             

Prosecco, Rizzardi Extra Dry, Italy						      610

Castelnau, Champagne, France						      850

Veuve Extra Dry, Champagne,						      1600

				  

Champagne (Rose & Vintage Rose) 	               	                       

Ruinart Rose, Champagne, France						      1400

Veuve Clicquot Rose, Vintage, Champagne, France 				    1500

				                             

The Rosé

2020 Pure Mirabeau en Provence, Grenache, Cinsault, Syrah, Côtes de Provence, France	 610



The White 	

France

2020 Les Calcaires, Sauvignon Blanc, Loire, France				    460

2019 Domaine Michel Thomas & Fils, Sauvignon Blanc, Sancerre, France		  750

2018 Domaine Louis Moreau Chablis Grand 1er Cru Vau Ligneau, France		  900

Australia

2020 La Vue, Riesling, Victoria, Australia 					     660

Aregentina

2020 Trapish Estacion 1883, Chardonnay, Mendoza, Argentina			   660

Portugal

2021 Fiuza, Alvarinho, Tejo, Portugal						      595

Lebanon

2020 Château Ksara Blanc de Blancs, Chardonnay, Sauvignon Blanc Bekkaa Valley, Lebanon	 720

2016 Château Ksara, Cuvée du Pape Chardonnay, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon   		  800

2014 Château Musar, Blend, Chateau Musar, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon   		  950



The Red 							                 

France

2020 Les Calcaires Pinot Noir, Loire, France  					     460

2017 Max Organic Rouge, Grenache, Syrah, Côtes du Rhône, France* EKO		  660

Spain

2012 Conde Valdemar Reserva, Tempranillo, Graciano, DoCa Rioja, Spain		  650

Argentina

2021 Trapiche Cask Oak, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina				    610

USA

2018 Katherine Goldschmidt, Cabernet Sauvignon, Alexander Valley, USA		  950

Italy

2018 Rizzardi Ripasso, Corvinone, Corvina, Rondinella, Valpolicella, Italy 		  700

2017 Demarie Barbaresco, Nebbiolo, Piemonte, Italy 				    1100

2016 Demarie Barolo, Nebbiolo, Piemonte, Italy 					     1300

Lebanon

2015 Château St.Thomas Les Emirs, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Syrah, Bekkaa Valley, Lebanon	 750

2016 Château Musar, Cabernet Sauvignon, Carignan, Cinsault, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon   	 1100

2016 Château Ksara Rouge, Cabernet Sauvignon, Bekaa Valley, Lebanon		  850








